Math 8: 3rd Quarter Homework
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, Feb 3: No Homework
Tuesday, Feb 4: Page 157 (a-f, 1-24 A)
Wednesday, Feb 5: Algebra Activity Recording Sheet Packet
Thursday, Feb 6: Worksheet 50-51
Friday, Feb 7:  Wksh 76-78

Monday, Jan 27: Page 145 (a-c, 1-14 A) 
Tuesday, Jan 28: Pages 146-7 (a-e, 1-13 A) 
Wednesday, Jan 29:  Pages 148-9 (a-b, 1-6 A)
Thursday, Jan 30: Page 150-1 (a-b, 1-11 A)
Friday, Jan 31: Pages 152-3 (1-33 A)

Monday, Jan 20:  No School
Tuesday, Jan 21: Combination/Permutation Worksheets
Wednesday, Jan 22: Pages 138-9 (a-e, 1-10 A)
Thursday, Jan 23: Pages 141 (a-e, 1-13 A)
Friday, Jan 24: Page 143 (1-17 A)

Friday, Jan 17:  Pages 136-7 (a-d, 1-13 A)
Thursday, Jan 16:  Page 135 (a-g, 1-13 A)
Wednesday, Jan 15:  No HW.  NFA Registrations went home today.  Due Jan 30th!
Tuesday, Jan 14:  Page 133 (a-b, 1-8 A)

